Oriental Restaurant

Opening Hours

(Open every day including Bank Holidays, Christmas and New Year)

Sunday 11:30am - 02:00am
Monday 11:30am - 02:00am
Tuesday 11:30am - 02:00am
Wednesday 11:30am - 02:00am
Thursday 11:30am - 02:00am
Friday 11:30am - 03:00am
Saturday 11:30am - 03:00am

(Sunday - Thursday last order: 01:35am, Friday & Saturday last order: 02:35am)
For bookings and enquiries
Telephone: 0161 228 2883
Mobile and Whatsapp: 0752 524 4913
Email: info@aplus-restaurant.co.uk

52-56 George Street, Manchester, M1 4HF
(In Manchester China Town, next to K2 Karaoke Nightclub)

Wi-Fi SSID: AplusEitt5_B¥zaHE_5G
Password: booking07525244913

R —BRFE Subject to 10% Service Charge
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2 NER

Set for 2
£108

Bl

Daily Soup

—E5ER
1 Lobster

EEMER

Choose 2 Dishes

—
=155
—NT

Roasted Platter

TBZME i+ £13.80
Steamed Sea Bass

GRS
Stewed Lamb with
Bean Curd Sheet Pot

RINBEE &
Pork Ribs with Bitter Melon
RS F&

Aubergine with Minced Pork

MAaEH
Stir-fried Lettuce with Garlic

HEEFE I\

Salt & Pepper Pork Chop

FETFEH

Pork Chop With Ketchup

& Onion Sauce
L=

A
X B ¥

APLUS
EE
Set Menu
6 AEE

4 \EE 8 AER 10 AER

Set for 4 Set for 6 Set for 8 Set for 10
£138 £228 £338 £368
5% 155 515 515
Daily Soup Daily Soup Daily Soup Daily Soup
— SRR M ERE IR =EER =EER
1 Lobster 2 Lobsters 3 Lobsters 3 Lobsters
FENER FEEASER FEEX FEETEX

Choose 4 Dishes Choose 6 Dishes Choose 8 Dishes Choose 10 Dishes

M

Dishes
BICH ()

Poached Chicken in

RIRE T &
Pan-fried Stuffed Tofu

ERBITHF)

Chicken (Half) with

Ginger & Spring Onion Spicy Sauce (half)
IBRZER+£2580 TR 4 % AN E B R

Steamed Turbot

AP

Stewed Beef Brisket Pot

e SR EE R B SR &

Braised Roast Pork with Tofu

F LT &

Braised Pork with Salted Fish, Chicken Pot Braised Vegetables with
Preserved Vegetable with Aubergine & Tofu Red Fermented Beancurd
REIEBEE & W IR IR =MEERE
Sizzling Pork Ribs Pot Chicken Pot Three-Cup Chicken Pot
FIRUET A SO T P BRAE
Stir-Fried Green Beans Stir-fried Choi Sum with Garlic  Stir-fried Broccoli with Garlic
i YNEE E N | e
Chinese Cabbage in Soup Chinese Broccoli with Sweet & Sour Pork

Ginger Sauce

RN 4R

Stir-Fried Beef with Bitter Melon

Y
Ve
AEIRE

Braised Tofu

)l i S e

Szechuan Mapo Tofu

i EEFE T BOTHEE=8 FEMRKIFEREG
Pork Chop with Stuffed Eggplant/Green Crispy Pig Intestines with

Typhoon Shelter Style Pepper/Tofu Pickled Ginger

e {5

fHb




\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

Soup

DOANS O EEs
T BETRSE
Seafood Soup with Tofu

iy S

West Lake Beef Soup

- =0 =
HETXKRARZRS
Pork Tofu Soup with Mustard Green

(vew) B S5 A1 5

Pork Tripe Soup with Preserved Cabbage

2 HLR R

Cold Dishes
FRFRES &

Marinade Duck Tongue in Chili Sauce

=BT

Chicken Feet in Thai Style

Z AR

Nverhong Chicken Feet

RIS

Sichuan Dishes

mb
- §- 3
Cold Dishes

AL L A%

Shredded Tripe in Chilli Sauce

ERTEBE%

Shredded Tofu in Chilli Sauce
BRI E R

Spinach & Fried Peanuts with Mustard

V=12

Sliced Pork in Garlic Sauce

a1 O ok 2

Sichuan Chicken in Red Oil Sauce

H=4% (=4 - BE % B2 )8)

Shredded Cucumber, Shredded Jellyfish & Shredded Dried Tofu

BRHFRA

Beef Shankp in Chilli Sauce

EhNEFTH

Beef & Preserved Eggs in Vinegar

fHb

£6.90
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£12.80
£11.80
£11.80
£12.80
£13.80
£11.80
£12.80
£12.80

e 150
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Sichuan Dishes
s

Hot Dishes

EIEEI

Stir-fried Sliced Pork in Spicy Sauce

REBERHK

Fish Flavored Shredded Pork

85 5% ot

Sauteed Vermicelli with Spicy Minced Pork
= Al =
XELE

Stewed Beancurd

MES R

Mapo Tofu

LR T

Stir-Fried Dried Tofu with Hot Pepper

++
AT 3
Braised Pork Tripe Strips with garlic
3 N=R'Y
(e TR S KD
Potato Noodles in Spicy & Sour Soup

R TR

Stir-Fried Pork Intestine with Red Chilli

SERTE

Diced Chicken With Spicy Chilli

IR

Sichuan Spicy Boiled Beef

EmAt

Duck's Blood, Beef Tripe & Spam in Spicy Soup

IKE R
Sichuan Spicy Boiled Fish

£15.80
£14.80
£14.80
£15.80
£15.80
£15.80
£15.80
£15.80
£16.80
£16.80
£28.80
£28.80
£35.80

s [
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Roasted Dishes

GR35 (FERR])

Roasted Suckling Pig

Pt/ = 1a 9

Roasted Platter (Choose 2 or 3)

AR AR 5 S

Roasted Duck

BT U5

Char Siu (Chinese BBQ Roast Pork)

MeR A

Roasted Crispy Belly Pork

EHEE (REME)

Roasted Pork Ribs

SROmEE

Soy Sauce Chicken

SICH#

Poached Chicken

Baked Chicken with Salt

EERGTH

Steamed Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onion

45 /= IR
2 /9ol — /5T
Roasted Platter with Rice (Choose 2 or 3)

J2 S Bl

Roasted Duck with Rice

X f2ER

Char Siu with Rice

Roasted Crispy Belly Pork with Rice
/=151 - 55

Roasted Platter with Fried Noodles/Fried Flat Rice Noodles (Choose 2 or 3)

BRAS KD - Z@/5A

Roasted Duck with Fried Noodles/Fried Flat Rice Noodles

X e kb- 2 /5m]

Char Siu with Fried Noodles/Fried Flat Rice Noodles

L - 5/

Roasted Crispy Belly Pork with Fried Noodles/Fried Flat Rice Noodles

fHb

£238.00 (£8)

£16.80

£16.90
£32.90

£14.90
£14.90
£14.90

£14.80
£26.80

£16.80
£28.80

£14.80
£26.80

£15.80
£28.80

£14.80
£14.80
£13.80
£13.80
£15.80
£15.80
£14.80
£14.80

(2)
(%£)

(%)
(%)
(%)
(%)
(2)
(%)
(%)
(%)

e {5
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A PLUS

18 85 it
Seafood Dishes
BEIR (BE/MEAR/EEE) (E€+£2) £ 55.80

Lobster (Steamed with Ginger & Spring Onion/Steamed with Garlic/Typhoon Shelter Style)
(Stir -fried with Salted Egg York+ £ 2)

ZE R (F&/MAE) £ 68.80
Turbot (Steamed/Pan-fried)
EERARA £ 39.80
Steamed Grouper
Em (ERE/MERR/ALE) £28.80
Seabass (Steamed with Ginger & Sprlng Onion/Sweet and Sour/Braised in Brown Sauce)
BMRE 2 & (MERRE) (EE+£2) £18.80

Soft Shell Crabs 2pc ~ (Salt & Pepper/Typhoon Shelter Style)
(Stir-fried with Salted Egg York+ £ 2)

HER (WEE B N/EENE/ER) (EE+£2) £18.80

Jinga Shrimp (Salt & Pepper/Boiled/Typhoon Shelter Style/Maggi Sauce)
(Stir-fried with Salted Egg York+ £ 2)

*fxmlljl_l/\\\ £ 14-90
Salt & Pepper Squid
BIERERE £19.80
Spicy Oysters
B A 85 £18.80
Deep Fried Oysters
BRI IR £17.80
Stir-fried King Prawns with Eggs
TEEDIRIR £18.80
Stir-fried King Prawns with Thousand Island Sauce
BN IR £18.80

Stlr fried King Prawns with Black Truffle

(=) fRIYE KD K 8y £18.80
Stir-fried King Prawns with Sugar Snap Peas & Lotus Root

few) T 45 BB R R £18.80
Deep-fried Potato King Prawns
BIETR £16.80
Steamed Tofu with Assorted Seafood

e = 4\ Agf TN el £18.80
Stir-fried Mixed Seafood Courgette

e R X B Bt £18.80

Chiu Chow Oyster Omelette

Page 5 r'rJ
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Stir-Fried Dishes

9] -/ B (SEfR+£1)

£19.90

Beef Fillet (Cantonese Style/Japanese Style) (Served with Sizzling Hot Plate+ £1)

FaH\ (HEE /Rt R/ T S5&/F0T)

£14.90

Pork Chop (Salt & Pepper/Typhoon Shelter Style/Thousand Island Sauce/Western Sauce)

=HAAREE

Stir-Fried Mixed Seafood with Japanese Tofu

FERKIEXRE

Crispy Pig Intestines with Pickled Ginger

B8 (BUTRL/EEE)

£16.80
£14.80
£17.80

Stuffed Eggplant/Green Pepper/Tofu (Black Bean Sauce/Typhoon Shelter Style)

— EFEE
— Y li:b El E Jﬁ
Minced Seafood & Tofu with Broccoli

BHEEANE (HEE/ R EYE)

Stuffed Pork Intestines (Salt & Pepper/Typhoon Shelter Style)

N
Fragrant Garlic Sliced Pork Belly
FRUZEE

Dry-fried Green Beans

1B

Sweet & Sour Pork Ribs

ZiH M2

Stir-fried Salted Jelly Fish, King Prawn & asparagus

BUTRED K

Stir-fried Pork Intestines with Chilli in Black Bean Sauce

THETEFER

Egg Tofu with Enoki mushroom & Dried Scallop

B 1A DR BR

Stlr fried King Prawn with Chinese Celery in XO Sauce

352 H ~ IR » T

Stir-fried Scallop & King Prawn with Black Fungus

ZETWEAE (XOE/Fh=E)

Stir-fried Pork Belly with Green Beans (XO Sauce/Belachan)

e XOEBRBREX DR

Steamed Pork Floss & Tofu with XO Sauce

e <5 Bk BEAE Y\ A T B

Courgette with Enoki mushroom & Dried Scallop

Pan frled Pork Patty with Salted Fish

fHb

£15.80
£18.80
£15.80
£14.80
£15.80
£17.80
£14.80
£16.80
£16.80
£16.80
£16.80
£15.80
£18.80
£16.80

s [
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Dishes in Pot
EZi G —m%E

Braised Mixed Seafood Pot

++ =+ = = Rt

it B AT EBZEE

Duck Feet & Japanese Tofu with Shiitake Mushroom in Pot

I I S %

Sizzling Chicken Pot

=MEE

Three-Cup Chicken Pot

e e BEE 7

Sizzling Pork Ribs Pot

N
RINBEE &
Pork Ribs Pot with Bitter Melon

SERAYw

Braised Pork Pot with Preserved Vegetable

REMTE

Minced Pork Pot with Aubergine

== —
AR E B &
Braised Roast Fish Fillet with Tofu

AL K I E B

Braised Roast Pork Belly with Tofu

FEfR 4 R

Stewed Beef Brisket Pot

SANESEN

Stewed Lamb Pot with Bean Curd Sheet
ERANEEBRE

Roasted Pork Belly & Oyster Pot in Ginger & Spring Onion
DR AHAE A

Satay Beef Pot with Glass Noodles

e SRR A 2R

Salted Fish, Chicken Pot with Aubergine & Tofu

DRI A

Chicken & Wonton Soup in Pot

few) 16 N9 OR 0 7k B

Dried Shrimps & Courgette with Glass Noodles in Pot

£25.80
£20.80
£14.80
£14.80
£14.80
£15.80
£16.80
£16.80
£17.80
£16.80
£16.80
£19.80
£18.80
£17.80
£18.80
£25.80
£16.80

-
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Veggie Dishes
HIEE T

Salt & Pepper Tofu
EHALRE R

Braised Mushroom with Tofu

=B LR

Veg Mapo Tofu

FFL BT &

Braised Vegetables with Red Fermented Beancurd Pot

LS AR

Mixed Vegetables in Soup with Glass Noodles

16 4% X HEH\ SR

Bralsed Vegetarian Chicken & Mushroom with Mustard Green Tender

7 BRI\ IR

Braised Japanese Tofu W|th Mustard Green Tender

£13.90
£13.80
£13.90
£15.80
£13.80
£13.80
£16.80

s [
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A PLUS

RS

Vegetables Dishes

R a=To1 ++++
AN ( -I_//‘/T )
Chinese Kale (Ginger/Garlic)

TR - FRMER (BTE+£2)

Stlr-Frled Chinese Kale with Beef/Preserved Meat (Prawn Paste + £2)

=+ —I--I— RN
KO (FRR/ L&)
Choi Sum (Garlic/in Soup)

X0 - FAMK (BIE+£2)

Stir-Fried Choi Sum with Beef/Preserved Meat (Prawn Paste + £2 )

IRME R/ L5) (SRES+£2)

£16.80
£16.80
£16.80
£16.80
£15.80

Mustard Green Tender (Garlic/in Soup) (Salted & Preserved Egg in Soup +£2)

¥ (MAEI S = )

Stlr-Fned Morning Glory (Fermented Bean Curd Sauce/Belachan/Garlic)

N N
I - R/ R/A A
Stir-Fried Bitter Melon with Beef/Fish Fillet/Pork
N

RN E

Stir-Fried Bitter Melon with Egg

/ﬁ lJ\)/ \)I\‘
Stir-Fried Bitter Melon

EXR () (RIRES+£2)

Stir-Fried Spinach with Garlic (Salted & Preserved Egg in Soup +£2)

O BRFZ B A EBY\KME

Miced Pork & Japanese Tofu with Mustard Green Tender in XO Sauce

=+ 4 b S
BAX (a/L&)
Pak Choi (Garlic/in Soup)
4+ S

RBX (FA/ LB
Chinese Leaves (Garlic/in Soup)

-+ ++ =

X (/50! )
Lettuce (Garlic/Oyster Sauce)
e bk ke
TR P8 BRI 1B
Stir-Fried Broccoli with Garlic

SE (G L5) (RRES+£2)

Pea Shoots (Garlic/in Soup) (Salted & Preserved Egg in Soup +£2)

e N
A B S
Mixed Vegetables with Garlic

B2

Seasonal Vegetables & Bamboo Fungus in Soup

fre) SR BB R I

Bitter Melon Stuffed with Minced Pork Soup

fHb

£15.80
£17.80
£16.80
£16.80
£13.80
£16.80
£13.80
£12.80
£12.80
£12.90
£18.80
£14.80
£14.80
£18.80

o [l
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CANEETR
fEHER %5
Rice
£ 14 AER
Beef Fried Rice
R BB

Mixed Seafood Fried Rice
BRI ER

Special Fried Rice

Bk R HER SO ER

Salted Fish & Chicken Fried Rice
TIRTFEEDER
Dried Scallop & Scallop Fried Rice
BEDER

Fujian Fried Rice

=& R ER

Preserved Meat Omelette Fried Rice

B R URERER
King Prawn & Egg Rice

EEWR

King Prawn & Chicken Fried Rice in Cream & Tomato Sauce

BRI B

King Prawn Fried Rice

H M ER

Yangzhou Fried Rice

I il 2 JR AR

Fish Fillet & Tofu Rice

FEAR 4 Fr el

Stewed Beef Brisket Rice

FaTFE\ER

Pork Chop Rice With Ketchup & Onion Sauce

W EE 551\ ER

Salt & Pepper Pork Chop Rice

H &) (%E)

Boiled Rice

£14.80
£18.80
£17.80
£15.80
£17.80
£17.80
£17.80
£18.80
£17.80
£17.90
£14.90
£17.80
£15.80
£15.80
£15.80
£3.30

Page 10 rrr
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Noodles
R 1
Stewed Beef Brisket with Hot & Dried Noodles
LAt

Stir-fried Beef with Flat Rice Noodles

SOHE R - FLAR

Fried Noodles/Flat Rice Noodles with Soy Sauce

XO EFz K =8t - AK/A /S (BIF)

£15.80
£14.80
£10.90
£18.80

Stir-fried Mixed Seafood in XO Sauce with Noodles/Flat Rice Noodles/Udon (Dried/Sauce)

SOTRINA R - Ak /48

Stir-fried Beef & Bitter Melon with Noodles/Flat Rice Noodles

+ =5 3 NI~

IFSE ARk - Sal /48

Stewed Beef Brisket with Crispy Noodles/Flat Rice Noodles
SR STIRN

ST

Stir-fried Beef & Vegetables with Flat Rice Noodles
g8

Stir-fried Thick Noodles in Shanghai Style

W&
Fried Flat Rice Noodles with Prawn and Curry

3 3 I8 )y

BB BRER D]

Shrimps & Scrambled Eggs with Flat Rice Noodles

— N/

E OB

Stir Fried Vermicelli with King Prawn & Mixed Vegetables
2 MK

Fried Vermicelli in Singapore Style

B

Special Fried Noodles with Prawn, Beef, Chicken & Char Siu
=g

Seafood Fried Noodles

AR IDTE

Shredded Pork with Crispy Noodles

HJR (P

Braised E-Fu Noodles with Mushrooms

T I AL P

Braised E-Fu Noodles with Enoki Mushroom & Dried Scallop
—L-’l— hY
EXRLUK -I54/A 4

£15.80
£15.80
£14.80
£14.80
£14.80
£17.80
£16.80
£14.90
£17.80
£17.90
£14.90
£14.80
£15.80
£15.80

Braised Rice Noodles with Preserved Vegetable & Shredded Pork/Shredded Duck

fHb
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Noodies in Soup
B LEBEER (+£3  /TH/EX)

Wonton Noodles/Flat Rice Noodles/Udon + £ 3 in Soup

FiEiz - A/ S

Stewed Beef Brisket Noodles/Flat Rice Noodles/Udon in Soup

BiE/I=55 - BIiAHEL

Roasted Platter with Noodles/Flat Rice Noodles/Udon in Soup

E1S% - JHTR/EX

Roasted Duck with Noodles/Flat Rice Noodles/Udon in Soup

1BERS - AR ER

Crispy Pork Belly with Noodles/Flat Rice Noodles/Udon in Soup

XEi% - LA L

Char Siu with Noodles/Flat Rice Noodles/Udon in Soup

£10.80
£15.80
£15.80
£15.80
£14.80
£14.80

Page 12 rrr
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KTVEE

EMH KTV FhHHlg

B2/ (11:30-17:30) = = u £l ~ ==z
V28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28//NBE
(BZAHIBA)
V18 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28//NBE
(BZAHIBA ~ BIUELER)
V8 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38/
(BZAHI0A ~ BIEER)
¥,

EHSFKTV BIUEE
SHERFRS3/ME (11:30 - 03:00) H - - = u kil 7 piif:=3=z |
V28 228 228 228 228 228 268 268 38// N
(BZAHIBA)
V18 228 228 228 228 228 268 268 38/
(BZAMIBA ~ BIEER)
V8 288 288 288 288 288 368 368 58//Ni
(BZAHI0A ~ BIEER)

Page 13 I_rr
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SPIRITS & LIQUEUR

Archers Peach Schnapps 5 87 F #k F A 8
Bombay Sapphire Gin & B E£588EH
Gordon Gin HEEEHE

Bells Whiskey €35 &+ =

Captain Morgan Whiskey EEARf R R+ =
Glenmorangie Whiskey /& B = =
Jack Daniels Whiskey 8% B B+ =
Jameson Whiskey B EFEE + =

Chivas S #+

Black Label Whisky - Johnnie Walker 2 4&
Blue Label Whisky - Johnnie Walker B=}&
Bacardi Rum B iN{SEAER

Disaronno Amaretto P35 &H 1 1EH
Malibu 35 40 #87 &H08

Baileys B F|H#HE

Martini Rosso AL X fE

Martini Extra Dry 225 X fE

Smirnoff Red Vodka £ 5 {R43 10

Southern Comfort =B Z k& &HE

Tia Maria #3500

Spiced Rum BRI IRE

Cointreau ZEREWKBE

Martell VS Cognac SR+ & [ it
Remy Martin Cognac - VSOP ABEE VSOP
XO Remy Hennessy ABEF XO

All Mixers ;&4 2

BEERS

Tsing Tao & E&EH

Tiger & RIEH

Asahi 53 A IE)H

Budweiser B B EHE

Guinness &7 +EH

Kopparberg (Mixed Fruit) 7k 521855
Soju FEEIER

Becks Blue (Non-Alcoholic) ;i #5155

fHb

Shot

£4.50
£4.80
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£8.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£6.50
£15.00

Bottle

£ 98.00(70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
£ 98.00(70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
£ 98.00(70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
£ 98.00(70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
£ 98.00(70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
£ 98.00(70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
£ 98.00(70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
£ 98.00(70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
£ 98.00(70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
£118.00
£358.00

70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)

)

)

)

)

£98.00
£98.00
£98.00
£98.00
£98.00
£98.00
£98.00
£98.00

70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
£ 98.00(70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
£ 98.00(70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)
£98.00(70cl)/ £ 138.00(1L)

£ 158.00(1L)

£ 158.00(70cl)

£ 400.00(70cl)

_— e~~~ — ===~

£1.50

Bottle
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.90
£15.00
£3.90

L




N

riental Restaurant

COLD & SOFT DRINKS

Coke AJ 4%

Diet Coke &4 7] 4

Coke Zero fEHET] 44

Lemonade 1&1&/57K

Fanta 35357k

Juice BT (BEARTETTERETIHRCTEET)
Red Bull L4

Appetiser 38R 57K

J20 (Orange & Passion) & &5 R

J20 (Apple & Raspberry) 3R &EBZ T

Mineral Water — Still (330ml) /S HE R 7K
Mineral Water — Still (750ml) 58 Rk
Mineral Water — Sparkling (330ml) /5 R /K
Mineral Water — Sparkling (750ml) & /5@ Rk
Sour Plum Drink B&#55+

Green Tea /K&

Ga Dor Bo — Herbal Tea 1% &

Iced Red Tea 7kKAL %

Soda Water & $T 7k

Tonic Water 38 17k

Cordial (Blackcurrant/Orange) &5t &uk}

H R il
EMEE
Wu Liang YeH8/&R

BREAKIRBFANE  FOEEEH °

There is a corkage fee for Wine, please check with the staff.

fHb

£3.00 (S
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£4.50
£2.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00

£ 128.00 - Bottle
£ 588.00 - Bottle

£4.50 (L)
£4.50 (L)
£4.50 (L)
£4.50 (L)
£4.50 (L)
£4.80 (L)




